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ADMISSION NOTICE
Imphal, the 23rd September,Z0?4

No.2/1/2028-DMU-ACA/Admission[24-25J: In continuation of this Office Order no.

2/l/2A28-DMU-ACA,/Admission{24-25)/25, dated the 6th September,2AZ4, the last

date for submission of the application form for admission to First Semester PG

Courses, has been extended to 28th September,2024 [4:00 p.m.J.

This is issued with the approval of competent authority.

[Dr. R.K.loteen Singh)
Registrar

Dhanamanjuri University
Copy to:

1l
2)
3l
4)
sl
6l

7)
Bl
e')

PS to Vice-Chancellor, DMU.
Finance Officer, DMU.
Controller of Examinations, DMU,
All Dean of DMU.
AII HODs, DMU.
Editor, the Sangai Express [English)/ the Poknapham,/ the Hueiyen Lanpao
for kind publication for two days and to submit the bill in duplicate for early
payment.
Manager, IMPACT TV for wide announcement on 23rd September, 2024.
Weli Master, DMU (with request to upload in the Universiqz website).
Guard file.

\}'7


